American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
288
                           GROUP:  033
Metric MPB Aluminum Sheaves
Type
SPZ or 10 x 6 Profile (De = Dp + 4 mm)
Dp

* Caution: Diameter of bottom groove is 32 mm.
** Caution: Diameter of bottom groove is 38 mm.
Ordering Example:
SPB 60X1-CI SPB = PROFILE
 60 = PITCH DIA.
 1 = GROOVES
 CI = CAST IRON
V-Belt Sheaves
METRIC MPB – CAST IRON
1-033 - 050727
SPB 190X3-CI
SPB 190X4-CI
SPB 190X5-CI
SPB 200X1-CI
SPB 200X2-CI
SPB 200X3-CI
SPB 200X4-CI
SPB 200X5-CI
SPB 200X6-CI
SPB 212X1-CI
SPB 212X2-CI
SPB 212X3-CI
SPB 212X4-CI
SPB 224X1-CI
SPB 224X2-CI
SPB 224X3-CI
SPB 224X4-CI
SPB 224X5-CI
SPB 224X6-CI
SPB 236X1-CI
SPB 263X2-CI
SPB 236X3-CI
SPB 236X4-CI
SPB 236X5-CI
SPB 236X6-CI
SPB 250X1-CI
SPB 250X2-CI
SPB 250X3-CI
SPB 250X4-CI
SPB 250X5-CI
SPB 250X6-CI
SPB 280X1-CI
SPB 280X2-CI
SPB 280X3-CI
SPB 280X4-CI
SPB 280X5-CI
SPB 280X6-CI
SPB 300X1-CI
SPB 300X2-CI
SPB 300X3-CI
SPB 300X4-CI
SPB 300X5-CI
SPB 300X6-CI
190
200